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Start Time : 06/09 - 19:23:02 135.81 Kph1:57.719No.67 Morley, LiamBest Lap : 

Weather : Cloudy        Air : 20°C        Track : Drying

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Time Gap Laps

1 67 Morley, Liam Morley, Liam Anderson / DEA 1:57.719 7

2 3 Lilja, Henrik Lilja, Henrik PVP / PVP 1:58.245 0.526 4

3 7 Vinuales, Emmanuel Vinuales, Emmanuel Anderson / DEA 1:58.396 0.677 9

4 4 Bennett, Gavin Bennett, Gavin Anderson / DEA 1:58.422 0.703 8

5 18 Sebastia, Alexandre Sebastia, Alexandre Anderson / FPE 1:58.552 0.833 8

6 5 MS Kart Racing Team Kout, Adam MS Kart / DEA 1:58.723 1.004 9

7 1 Harpham, Lee Harpham, Lee Anderson / FPE 2:00.453 2.734 7

8 56 Jost, Andreas Jost, Andreas Anderson / PVP 2:00.497 2.778 9

9 60 Urhofer, Thomas Urhofer, Thomas Anderson / FPE 2:00.522 2.803 7

10 19 Bleek, Danny Bleek, Danny MS Kart / VM 2:00.914 3.195 8

11 15 Harvey, David Harvey, David Anderson / FPE 2:02.273 4.554 9

12 9 Lehtinen, Vesa Lehtinen, Vesa Anderson / DEA 2:02.337 4.618 5

13 93 Bjerge, Ingvar Bjerge, Ingvar Anderson / FPE 2:02.759 5.040 10

14 12 Hentschel, Daniel Hentschel, Daniel Anderson / DEA 2:03.238 5.519 10

15 20 Kinsey, Carl Kinsey, Carl Anderson / FPE 2:03.245 5.526 10

16 85 Parkes, Gary Parkes, Gary Anderson / FPE 2:04.144 6.425 8

17 2 Maasmann, Marcel Maasmann, Marcel Anderson / FPE 2:04.936 7.217 5

18 97 Verhaar, Mark Verhaar, Mark MS Kart / VM 2:05.841 8.122 10

19 78 Dredge, Jason Dredge, Jason Anderson / PVP 2:06.253 8.534 4

20 13 Fernandes, Jean Marc Fernandes, Jean Marc PVP / DEA 2:07.933 10.214 10

21 32 Westerdijk, Laurens Westerdijk, Laurens MS Kart / VM 2:07.956 10.237 10

22 83 Vayssie, Cyril Vayssie, Cyril PVP / DEA 2:08.064 10.345 6

23 55 Gerber, Philippe Gerber, Philippe PVP / FPE 2:09.593 11.874 2

24 52 Albin, Marc Albin, Marc PVP / FPE 2:10.814 13.095 7

25 33 Fleury, Marcel Fleury, Marcel Anderson / FPE 2:12.801 15.082 8

26 51 Soulier, Remi Soulier, Remi PVP / FPE 2:14.956 17.237 8

For Information Limit Time : 2:15.838

27 47 Marggraf, Thomas Marggraf, Thomas PVP / PVP 2:17.637 19.918 2

28 69 Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry Anderson / FPE 2:21.123 23.404 8

29 65 Lozza, Philippe Lozza, Philippe PVP / PVP 2:22.686 24.967 1

30 40 Lacoste, Antoine Lacoste, Antoine Anderson / FPE 6:45.638 4:47.919 1

Not Classified

76 Aebischer, Etienne Aebischer, Etienne PVP / FPE No Time
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Time Laps Lap Time

No.1   Harpham, Lee

5:56.483 1 2:00.948

7:57.260 2 2:00.777

18:07.223 3 10:09.963

20:07.676 4 2:00.453

22:09.389 5 2:01.713

24:10.766 6 2:01.377

26:13.710 7 2:02.944

No.2   Maasmann, Marcel

9:45.755 1 2:07.339

11:52.284 2 2:06.529

18:23.083 3 6:30.799

20:28.019 4 2:04.936

22:33.670 5 2:05.651

No.3   Lilja, Henrik

7:31.998 1 1:59.022

9:30.243 2 1:58.245

11:30.673 3 2:00.430

13:31.233 4 2:00.560

No.4   Bennett, Gavin

4:24.502 1 2:04.638

6:32.176 2 2:07.674

8:37.202 3 2:05.026

17:59.163 4 9:21.961

19:58.311 5 1:59.148

22:07.293 6 2:08.982

24:05.715 7 1:58.422

26:04.912 8 1:59.197

No.5   Kout, Adam

4:33.552 1 2:00.917

6:34.649 2 2:01.097

8:36.300 3 2:01.651

10:36.579 4 2:00.279

18:53.292 5 8:16.713

20:52.015 6 1:58.723

22:51.161 7 1:59.146

24:53.964 8 2:02.803

26:53.457 9 1:59.493

No.7   Vinuales, Emmanuel

5:40.216 1 1:58.890

7:38.612 2 1:58.396

9:37.507 3 1:58.895

11:36.201 4 1:58.694

18:00.163 5 6:23.962

19:59.444 6 1:59.281

Time Laps Lap Time

21:59.356 7 1:59.912

23:59.608 8 2:00.252

25:58.134 9 1:58.526

No.9   Lehtinen, Vesa

6:33.683 1 2:04.586

8:39.064 2 2:05.381

10:42.347 3 2:03.283

17:56.429 4 7:14.082

19:58.766 5 2:02.337

No.12   Hentschel, Daniel

7:07.055 1 2:15.622

9:18.552 2 2:11.497

11:27.078 3 2:08.526

13:33.617 4 2:06.539

15:38.479 5 2:04.862

17:42.321 6 2:03.842

19:45.563 7 2:03.242

21:49.055 8 2:03.492

23:53.511 9 2:04.456

25:56.749 10 2:03.238

No.13   Fernandes, Jean Marc

6:44.265 1 2:21.366

8:57.574 2 2:13.309

11:10.302 3 2:12.728

13:20.780 4 2:10.478

15:29.658 5 2:08.878

17:39.625 6 2:09.967

19:47.955 7 2:08.330

21:55.888 8 2:07.933

24:05.401 9 2:09.513

26:15.214 10 2:09.813

No.15   Harvey, David

6:06.748 1 2:06.230

8:11.975 2 2:05.227

10:16.533 3 2:04.558

12:19.593 4 2:03.060

14:22.604 5 2:03.011

16:26.303 6 2:03.699

22:54.399 7 6:28.096

24:56.672 8 2:02.273

27:00.977 9 2:04.305

No.18   Sebastia, Alexandre

6:28.512 1 2:05.234

8:33.055 2 2:04.543

10:33.600 3 2:00.545

12:39.465 4 2:05.865

Time Laps Lap Time

14:42.053 5 2:02.588

16:41.202 6 1:59.149

18:40.203 7 1:59.001

20:38.755 8 1:58.552

No.19   Bleek, Danny

5:14.497 1 2:05.081

7:15.838 2 2:01.341

9:16.853 3 2:01.015

11:17.767 4 2:00.914

13:20.920 5 2:03.153

15:23.673 6 2:02.753

17:26.141 7 2:02.468

19:28.903 8 2:02.762

No.20   Kinsey, Carl

6:16.686 1 2:08.054

8:51.903 2 2:35.217

10:55.148 3 2:03.245

13:00.527 4 2:05.379

15:08.975 5 2:08.448

17:16.150 6 2:07.175

19:34.432 7 2:18.282

21:38.441 8 2:04.009

23:44.010 9 2:05.569

25:48.942 10 2:04.932

No.32   Westerdijk, Laurens

6:24.560 1 2:13.447

8:37.983 2 2:13.423

10:50.073 3 2:12.090

13:00.879 4 2:10.806

15:09.989 5 2:09.110

17:18.824 6 2:08.835

19:28.488 7 2:09.664

21:37.065 8 2:08.577

23:45.023 9 2:07.958

25:52.979 10 2:07.956

No.33   Fleury, Marcel

6:18.752 1 2:26.312

8:39.789 2 2:21.037

10:59.125 3 2:19.336

13:15.949 4 2:16.824

15:29.256 5 2:13.307

17:42.057 6 2:12.801

19:57.600 7 2:15.543

22:12.463 8 2:14.863
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No.40   Lacoste, Antoine

21:38.047 1 6:45.638

No.47   Marggraf, Thomas

5:24.092 1 2:22.214

7:41.729 2 2:17.637

No.51   Soulier, Remi

9:11.800 1 2:23.820

11:33.382 2 2:21.582

13:51.345 3 2:17.963

16:08.119 4 2:16.774

18:25.218 5 2:17.099

20:42.578 6 2:17.360

22:58.504 7 2:15.926

25:13.460 8 2:14.956

No.52   Albin, Marc

12:45.301 1 2:19.611

15:02.209 2 2:16.908

17:18.129 3 2:15.920

19:35.576 4 2:17.447

21:48.119 5 2:12.543

24:01.792 6 2:13.673

26:12.606 7 2:10.814

No.55   Gerber, Philippe

8:32.788 1 2:09.593

10:42.999 2 2:10.211

No.56   Jost, Andreas

4:59.067 1 2:04.236

7:01.187 2 2:02.120

9:02.755 3 2:01.568

11:06.723 4 2:03.968

13:12.486 5 2:05.763

19:30.128 6 6:17.642

21:32.356 7 2:02.228

23:32.853 8 2:00.497

25:34.974 9 2:02.121

No.60   Urhofer, Thomas

4:59.728 1 2:07.296

7:03.321 2 2:03.593

9:04.524 3 2:01.203

11:06.485 4 2:01.961

13:10.321 5 2:03.836

15:11.231 6 2:00.910

17:11.753 7 2:00.522

Time Laps Lap Time

No.65   Lozza, Philippe

6:05.558 1 2:22.686

No.67   Morley, Liam

5:31.292 1 1:59.034

7:29.826 2 1:58.534

9:27.545 3 1:57.719

16:35.461 4 7:07.916

18:36.091 5 2:00.630

20:36.002 6 1:59.911

22:34.900 7 1:58.898

No.69   Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry

6:13.602 1 2:26.825

8:39.140 2 2:25.538

11:03.928 3 2:24.788

13:26.660 4 2:22.732

15:49.653 5 2:22.993

18:10.776 6 2:21.123

20:32.204 7 2:21.428

22:55.567 8 2:23.363

No.78   Dredge, Jason

5:41.948 1 2:07.088

7:48.201 2 2:06.253

9:57.176 3 2:08.975

12:05.518 4 2:08.342

No.83   Vayssie, Cyril

6:40.210 1 2:20.082

8:56.721 2 2:16.511

11:11.086 3 2:14.365

18:19.777 4 7:08.691

20:28.748 5 2:08.971

22:36.812 6 2:08.064

No.85   Parkes, Gary

11:32.005 1 7:08.873

13:36.544 2 2:04.539

15:43.985 3 2:07.441

17:49.031 4 2:05.046

19:53.175 5 2:04.144

22:00.410 6 2:07.235

24:11.620 7 2:11.210

26:17.406 8 2:05.786

No.93   Bjerge, Ingvar

7:13.043 1 2:07.974

9:19.381 2 2:06.338

11:26.319 3 2:06.938

Time Laps Lap Time

13:32.172 4 2:05.853

15:35.833 5 2:03.661

17:42.645 6 2:06.812

19:48.151 7 2:05.506

21:51.525 8 2:03.374

23:54.694 9 2:03.169

25:57.453 10 2:02.759

No.97   Verhaar, Mark

6:30.450 1 2:12.650

8:41.006 2 2:10.556

10:52.232 3 2:11.226

13:16.474 4 2:24.242

15:24.232 5 2:07.758

17:30.073 6 2:05.841

19:38.227 7 2:08.154

21:53.390 8 2:15.163

24:00.733 9 2:07.343

26:07.142 10 2:06.409


